ALIOLI COCKTAILS

CLAssICc COCKTAILS

Old Fashioned

bourbon, angostura
bitters, demerara sugar

Cosmopolitan
vodka, triple sec, lime
juice, cranberry juice

20z $18

Manhattan
rye, sweet vermouth,
angostura bitters

Paper Plane

bourbon, amaro, Aperol,

fresh lemon juice

ITALIAN CLASSICS 20z

Negroni
gin, Campari, sweet
vermouth

Limoncello Spritz
limoncello, prosecco,
soda
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$18

Aperol Spritz
prosecco, Aperol, soda
water

Bellini
fresh peach nectar,
prosecco

FEATURED COCKTAILS 20 $19
The Alioli Martini Chocolate Martini Espresso Martini Rum Sour
bourbon, amaretto, vodka, creme de cacao, vodka, kahlua, freshly dark rum, fresh lemon juice,
cranberry juice cocoa powder brewed espresso simple syrup

Tom Collins
gin, fresh lemon juice,
simple syrup, soda water

French Martini
vodka, chambord, pineapple
juice, splash of prosecco

Italian Surfer
vodka, amaretto, coconut
rum, pineapple, cranberry

Negroni Sbagliato
prosecco, Campari, sweet
vermouth

ALCOHOL-FREE WINE

Le Blanc, French Bloom 750 mL - France $79
(halal - organic dealcoholized Chardonnay)

WINES BY THE GLASS

Whites and Rosé 60z 90z 2L Bottle
Prosecco - ltaly 17 60
Chardonnay, Santa Carolina - Chile 17 21 35
Pinot Grigio — ltaly 17 21 35 56
Trebbiano, Murelle - Italy 17 21 35 56

Reds 60z 90z 2L Bottle
Montepulciano d’Abruzzo - ltaly 17 21 35 56
Pinot Noir, Mirassou — California 18 23 40 60
Rosso Veronese — Italy 18 23 40 60
Barbera, Batasiolo - ltaly 18 23 40 60
Cabernet Sauvignon, Illicit — California 19 25 49 67
Organic Super Tuscan, SerPrimo — Italy 20 28 53 69
Petite Syrah/Zinfandel, Slam Dunk — California 23 33 59 80

Please note that listed vintages may vary based on availability
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HALF BOTTLES Ristorante
Whites — 375 mL
Pinot Grigio, Volpe Passini — Veneto, Italy $46
Riesling (dry), Giulio Fiamberti — Oltrepo Pavese, Italy $46
Sauvignon Blanc, Astrolabe — Marlborough, New Zealand $46
Chardonnay, Duckhorn — Napa Valley, California $62
Reds - 375 mL

Pinot Noir, Angeline — Sonoma County, California $48
Cabernet Sauvignon, Cannonball — Sonoma County, California $48
Chianti, Luiano — Tuscany, Italy $56
Vino Nobile do Montepulciano, Avignonesi — Tuscany, ltaly $59
Rosso di Montalcino, Capanna $80
Rosso di Montalcino, Le Potazzine — Tuscany, Italy $80
Brunello di Montalcino, Altesino — Tuscany, Italy $85
Brunello di Montalcino, Le Potazzine — Tuscany, Italy $159
Valpolicella Ripasso, Cesari Bosan — Veneto, Italy $59
Amarone della Valpolicella Classico, Luigi Righettti — Veneto, Italy $75
Barbaresco, La Ganghija — Piedmont, Italy $75
Barolo, Cascina Adelaide — Piedmont, ltaly $125

DESSERT WINES
Vidal Ice Wine, 50mL, Peller Estates — Niagara-on-the-Lake, Ontario $30
Riesling Ice Wine, 200mL, Two Sisters — Niagara-on-the-Lake, Ontario $120
Moscato, 750mL, Anno Domini — Italy $62
Barolo Chinato, 500mL, Montanaro — Piedmont, Italy $129
Reciotto, 500mL, La Giaretta — Veneto, ltaly $129
Reciotto, 500mL, Grota del Ninfeo — Veneto, Italy $139

CHAMPAGNES & SPARKLING WINES
Asti Spumante, Martini & Rossi — Asti, Italy $60
Prosecco Rosé, Mionetto — Veneto, Italy $60
Prosecco DOC, La Marca — Veneto, Italy $70
Prosecco Superiore DOCG, Andrea Da Ponte Don Giovanni — Veneto, Italy $78
Franciacorta Brut, La Montina - Franciacorta, Italy $125
Champagne, Brut Imperial, Moét et Chandon — Epernqg, France $185
Champagne, Brut Premier, Louis Roederer — Reims, France $195
Champagne, Racines Extra Brut, Collard-Picard - Eperncug, France $295
Champagne, Brut Cuvée, Dom Perignon, Moét et Chandon - France $750
Champagne, Brut, Cristal, Louis Roederer — Reims, France $850

Please note that listed vintages may vary based on availability
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WHITE WINES

Rosé

Margo VQA, Two Sisters — Niagara-on-the-Lake, Ontario

Riesling
Riesling VQA, Two Sisters — Niagara-on-the-Lake, Ontario

Sauvignon Blanc
White Haven — Marlborough, New Zealand
Rock Ferry — Marlborough, New Zealand
Antonutti — Friuli, Italy

Sancerre, Domaine de Grandes Perrieres — Loire, France

Pinot Grigio
Cesari — Veneto, Italy
Lenotti — Veneto, ltaly
Villa Locatelli, Angoris — Friuli-Venezia Giulia, Italy
Grivo, Volpe Pasini — Friuli, Italy

Ramato, Antonutti — Friuli, ltaly

Chardonnay
St. Francis — Sonoma County, California
Mari La Mer - Lodi, California
Unoaked Chardonnay, Two Sisters — Niagara-on-the-Lake, Ontario
Chablis, Domaine Séguinot-Bordet — Bourgogne, France
| Sistri, Felsina — Tuscany, ltaly
Mannequin, Orin Swift — California
Cakebread — Napa Valley, California
Darioush — Napa Valley, California

Italian Varietals
Pecorino, Vinicola Tombacco — Abruzzo, Italy
Gavi DOCG del Comune di Gavi, La Chiara — Piedmont, Italy
Grechetto, Montioni — Umbria, Italy
Arneis Roero DOCG Sabbie, San Silvestro — Piemonte, Italy
Pecorino Organico, di Berardino — Abruzzo, Italy

Gavi di Gavi, Rovereto Fontanassa — Piedmont, Italy

Featured Varietals

Viognier, Saronsberg — South Africa
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$89
$89

$70
$77
$80
$135

$69
$69
$75
$80
$82

$79
$78
$99
$110
$125
$135
$165
$235

$62
$70
$70
$78
$89
$89

$89

Please note that listed vintages may vary based on availability
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RED WINES

Cabernet Sauvignon

Santa Carolina Reserva — Rapel Valley, Chile
Lotus — Sonoma County, California

Mari La Mer - Lodi, California
(Cabernet Sauvignon, Zinfandel, Merlot, Petit Verdot)

Cannonball - Lodi, California

Pramonte, Lenotti — Veneto, ltaly

Postmark, Duckhorn — Paso Robles, California
Louis M. Martini — Sonoma County, California
Sequoia Grove — Napa Valley, California

Duel, Darioush — Napa Valley, California
(Cabernet Sauvignon, Shiraz)

Caravan 2019, Darioush — Napa Valley, California
(Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Cabernet Franc)

Cakebread Cellars 2019 — Napa Valley, California
Oakville, Sojourn — Napa Valley, California

One Point Five 2016, Shafer — Napa Valley, California
Darioush 2019 — Napa Valley, California

Insignia 2019, Joseph Phelps Vineyards — Napa Valley, California

Pinot Noir

Blazon - Lodi, California

RMH - Sonoma County, California

Oakville, Sojourn — Napa Valley, California

Freestone, Joseph Phelps Vineyards — Sonoma Coast, California

Fort Ross-Seaview, Del Dotto — Sonoma Coast, California

Merlot

Peter Franus — Napa County, California

Duckhorn — Napa Valley, California

Zinfandel

Slam Dunk — Napa County, California
(Petite Syrah, Zinfandel)

Moss Roxx, Oak Ridge — Lodi, California

Peter Franus — Napa County, California
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$62
$70
$78

$79

$119
$129
$139
$179
$198

$198

$315
$349
$379
$439
$980

$79
$89
$198
$259
$259

$119
$159

$80

$129
$139

Please note that listed vintages may vary based on availability
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RED WINES

Shiraz

Yarran — New South Wales, Australia

Malbec

Agostino Finca — Mendoza, Argentina

Vifia Amalia Corte, Carlos Basso, Finca La Amalia — Mendoza, Argentina

Featured Varietal Blends

Trianon (Super Serbian), Erdevik — Serbia
(Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Syrah)

Buttafuoco DOCG Vigna Sacca del Prete, Fiamberti — Italy
(Croatina, Barbera)

Abstract, Orin Swift — California
(Grenache, Petite Sirah, Syrah)

La Bergeronnette, Chateau Fleur Haut Gaussens — Bordeaux, France
(Cabernet Franc)

Machete, Orin Swift — California
(Petite Sirah, Syrah, Grenache)

8 Years in the Desert, Orin Swift — California
(Zinfandel, Syrah, Petite Sirah)

Shift, Adobe Road — Sonoma, California
(Zinfandel, Tempranillo, Syrah blend)

Ontario Reds

The lcon RED, Trius — Niagara Peninsula
(Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc, Merlot)

Eleventh Post, Two Sisters, — Niagara-on-the-Lake
(Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc)

Senza, Two Sisters — Niagara-on-the-Lake
Cabernet Franc, Two Sisters — Niagara-on-the-Lake

Stone Eagle, Two Sisters, Black Label — Niagara-on-the-Lake
(Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc, Merlot)
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$68

$77
$85

$98

$149
$149
$159
$159
$179

$229

$65
$120

$135
$149
$259

Please note that listed vintages may vary based on availability
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ITALIAN REDS

Campania

Radici Taurasi Riserva 2015, Mastroberardino — Campania
(Aglianico)

Calabria

Cariglio, Tenuta Terre Nobili — Calabria
(Magliocco Dolce, Magliocco Canino)

Puglia
Appassimento, Bastoni Della Rocca - Puglia
(Primitivo, Negroamaro)
Primitivo Cardone, Locorotondo — Puglia
Primitivo Zolla, Vignetti del Salento — Puglia

Uno Primitivo Riserva DOC, Masseria La Volpe - Puglia

Abruzzo

Montepulciano d’Abruzzo Riserva DOC, Divus — Abruzzo

Yume Tre Autoctoni, Caldora — Abruzzo
(Montepulciano, Primitivo, Nerello Mascalese)

Edizione, Rosso Piceno Superiore DOC, Fantini — Abruzzo
(Montepulciano, Primitivo, Sangiovese, Negroamaro, Malvasia Nera)

Montepulciano d’Abruzzo Riserva DOC, di Berardino — Abruzzo
Montepulciano d’Abruzzo Riserva DOC, Ten Vintages, Collefrisio — Abruzzo

Umbria

Montefalco Rosso, Montefalco, Paolo Montioni — Umbria
Sagrantino DOCG, Montefaclo, Paolo Montioni — Umbria
Sagrantino DOCG, Montefalco, Le Cimate — Umbria

Toscana — Chianti Classico

Chianti Classico, Luiano

Chianti Classico Riserva, Casa Sola

Chianti Classico Riserva, Bonomonte Famiglia Formichi
Chianti Classico, Berardenga, Fattoria di Felsina

Chianti Classico Gran Selezioine 2015, Fattoria di Corsignano
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$189

$89

$72

$72
$77
$95

$98
$125

$129

$165
$198

$79
$129
$149

$80
$80
$90
$110
$259

Please note that listed vintages may vary based on availability
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ITALIAN REDS

Toscana — Montepulciano

Vino Nobile di Montepulciano, Avignonesi
(Sangiovese)

Toscana - Rosso di Montalcino

Rosso Toscano, Tassi Consilium

Rosso di Montalcino, Tenuta Il Poggione
Rosso di Montalcino, Lo Scorno, San Filippo
Rosso di Montalcino, Capanna

Rosso di Montalcino, Tassi

Rosso di Montalcino, Valdicava

Rosso di Montalcino, Biondi Santi

Toscana — Brunello di Montalcino

Brunello di Montalcino, Croce di Mezzo

Brunello di Montalcino 2017, Villa al Cortile
Brunello di Montalcino 2017, Collemattoni

Brunello di Montalcino 2017, Il Poggiolo

Brunello di Montalcino 2017, Fanti

Brunello di Montalcino 2015, Le Potazzine

Brunello di Montalcino 2018, Pieve Santa Restituta, Gaja
Brunello di Montalcino 2016, San Filippo

Brunello di Montalcino 2013, Valdicava

Brunello di Montalcino 2016, Valdicava

Brunello di Montalcino 2016, Le Lucere, San Filippo

Toscana - Brunello di Montalcino Riserva

Brunello di Montalcino Riserva 2017, Pian delle Querci

Brunello di Montalcino Riserva 2015, Villa al Cortile

Brunello di Montalcino Riserva 2013, Poggiolo

Brunello di Montalcino Riserva 2016, Poggione

Brunello di Montalcino Riserva 2004, Madonna del Piano, Valdicava
Brunello di Montalcino Riserva 2011, Le Potazzine 1500 mL

Brunello di Montalcino 2016, Le Lucere, San Filippo 1500 mL
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$109

$80

$110
$120
$129
$139
$149
$389

$159
$179
$198
$198
$229
$329
$350
$389
$425
$479
$539

$189
$245
$279
$298
$859
$1495
$1695

Please note that listed vintages may vary based on availability
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ITALIAN REDS

Toscana - Super Tuscans

Luva, La Collina
(Sangiovese, Cabernet Sauvignon)

Ciarlone, Tenuta L'Impostino
(Sangiovese, Merlot)

Orchidea, Casalbosco
(Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon)

Pian di Nova, Il Borro
(Syrah, Sangiovese)

Roccato, Rocca delle Macie
(Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon)

Il Borro, Il Borro
(Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon, Syrah, Petite Verdot)

Fontalloro IGT, Felsina
(Sangiovese)

Sondraia, Poggio al Tesoro
(Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Cabernet Franc)

Tignanello 2021, Antinori Chianti Classico
(Sangiovese, Cabernet Sauvignon)

Ornellaia 2021, Bolgheri
(Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc)

Sassicaia 2021, Bolgheri DOC, Tenuta San Guido
(Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc)

Solaia 2020, Marchesi Aninori
(Cbernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc, Sangiovese)

Masseto 2015, Masseto
(Merlot)

Sassicaia 2021, Bolgheri DOC, Tenuta San Guido 1500 mL
(Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc)

Piemonte — Barbera
Barbera Appassimento, Sansilvestro
Dolcetto Diano d’Alba, Fosco, Salvano
Barbera d’Alba, Amabalin, Cascina Adelaide

Barbera, Piero Busso, Majano

Piemonte — Nebbiolo
Nebbiolo, Elena — Langhe
Nebbiolo D’Alba, Sordo — Langhe
Nebbiolo, Paolo Scavino — Langhe

Sito Moresco, Gaja — Langhe
(Nebbiolo, Barbera, Merlot)

Nebbiolo, San Silvestro 1500 mL — Langhe
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$79
$89
$110
$115
$153
$249
$275
$285
$449
$759
$759
$1298
$1429

$2100

$75

$120
$139
$159

$89
$99
$110
$225

$169

Please note that listed vintages may vary based on availability
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ITALIAN REDS

Piemonte — Barbaresco
Barbaresco, La Ganghija
Barbaresco, Giribaldi
Barbaresco, Ca del Baio, Vallegrande (Single Cru)
Barbaresco, Piero Busso, Mondino

Barbaresco Riserva, Salvano

Piemonte — Barolo
Barolo Beni di Batasiolo
Barolo, San Silvestro
Barolo Ruvey, Paolo Manzone
Barolo, Giribaldi
Barolo, Sordo
Barolo 2018, Buon Padre, Viberti
Barolo Gabutti 2014, Sordo
Barolo Cannubi 2017, Cascina Adelaide
Barolo 2018, Dagromis, Gaja
Barolo 2017, Dagromis, Gaja 1500 mL

Piemonte — Barolo Riserva
Barolo Riserva 2013, Naturali Vinorum, Salvano
Barolo Riserva 2009, Sordo

Barolo Riserva 2018, Dal Comune di La Morra, Cesare Bussolo

Veneto - Ripasso della Valpolicella
Ripasso, Delibori
Ripasso, Antica Vigna
Ripasso, Fratelli Speri
Ripasso, Le Crosare, Lenotti
Ripasso, Grotta del Ninfeo
Ripasso, | Quadretti, Classico Superiore, La Giaretta
Ripasso Classico Superiore, Il Fornetto, Stefano Accordini

Rosso Veneto IGT, Umberto |, Giusti
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$99

$125
$129
$259
$289

$90

$139
$139
$145
$165
$189
$289
$298
$395
$898

$289
$349
$575

$72
$79
$79
$98
$98
$145
$195
$295

Please note that listed vintages may vary based on availability
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Veneto — Amarone della Valpolicella
Amarone della Valpolicella, Antica Vigna $149
Amarone della Valpolicella, Gaso $159
Amarone della Valpolicella Crosara de Le Strie , Corte Rugolin $169
Amarone della Valpolicella, La Giaretta $179
Amarone della Valpolicella, Lenotti $179
Amarone della Valpolicella Riserva 2016, Musella $225
Amarone della Valpolicella Classico 2010, Costa delle Corone, Monteci $275
Amarone della Valpolicella, | Quadretti, Classico, La Giaretta $298
Amarone della Valpolicella, Zenato Riserva $359
Amarone della Valpolicella, Il Fornetto Riserva $439
Amarone della Valpolicella, Giusti Riserva $459

Veneto — Quintarelli Wines
Valpolicella Classico Superiore 2011, Quintarelli $279

Join us for one of our exclusive winemaker dinners or enquire about our

private wine tasting dinners.

Please note that listed vintages may vary based on availability
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